
    Key Dates - 2024/2025 

Start Dates

The 1st Term begins on Thursday 29th August. All returning 
students start on this day. New  students will start between 
Thursday 29th August and Monday 2nd September and will be 
notified individually. All  students  begin the year with an early 
dismissal on their first day.

2024

August 21 Wed Office Opens
22 Thu Faculty report date
28 Wed New Family Welcome & Orientation 09:00 - 10:00
29 Thu 1st Term begins - early dismissal 11:30.

September 20 Fri Professional Development Day - No School for Students

October 28-31 Mon-Thu Autumn Break

November 1 Fri Autumn Break

December 13 Fri Last Day of 1st Term - early dismissal for all students 11:30
16 Mon Winter Break begins

2025

January 6 Mon 2nd Term begins - new students will be notified of start dates

February 13-14 Thu-Fri Mid-winter break
28 Fri Professional Development Day - No School for Students

March 21 Fri Last Day of 2nd Term
24-28 Mon-Fri Spring Break

31 Mon 3rd Term Begins

May 5 Mon Professional Development Day - No School for Students

June 12 Thu Last Day of 3rd Term - early dismissal for all students 11:30
13 Fri Professional Development Day - No School for Students

16 Mon Summer Break - 1st day of Summer Camp - 4 weeks

Note: The Key Dates specify the start and finish days of each term as well as days there is no 
school for students. No-school days are all weekends, specified holidays and breaks, as well as 
Professional Development (PD) days.  Unless otherwise specified, Dandelion will be open on all 
other weekdays during the terms, including Japanese National Holidays .


